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10m x 5m $1000 $1,400 50m2
10m x 10m $1,700 $2,500 100m?2 150 130 100 89
10m x 15m $2,550 $3,750 150m?2 225 195 150 134
10m x 20m $3,400 $5,000 200m2 300 260 200 178
10m x 25m $4,250 $6,250 250m2 375 325 250 223
10m x 30m $5100 $7,500 300m2 450 390 300 267
WALLS PER 5M SIDE $75 = 5mt Xh - $95 = 5mt

e _____V
6m x 6m $700 1,200 36m?2 54 47 36 30
6m x 9m $1,000 1,750 54m?2 81 70 54 45
6m x 12m $1.350 2,350 72m?2 108 94 72 60
6m x 15m $1.700 2,950 90m2 135 117 90 75
6m x 18m $2,050 3,550 108m2 162 140 108 90
T $2,400 4150 126m?2 189 164 126 105

WALLS PER 3M SIDE $44 = 3mt $65 = 3mt




[
51200 L

CAKE TABLE ROUND 60cm

TABLE ROUND 90cm ] $12.50 PALLET BENCH SEATS & COFFEE TABLE-(2X SEATS 1X TABLE) 1 $195.00
BENCH SEAT FOLDING 1.8mt 1 $15.00
TABLE ROUND 1.2m 1 $1600 Xh - BENCH SEAT TIMBER 2.4 -3.00MT 1 $POA
TABLE ROUND 1.8m 1 $25.00 TABLE RISER PAIR 1 $3.75
DRY BAR - STAINLESS STEEL 1 $22.50
TABLE TRESTLE 1.8m 1 $17.50 WINE BARREL 1 $60.00
TABLE TRESTLE 2.4m 1 $20.00
BANQUET TABLE TOPS 2.4 X 1.00mT 1 $30.00 HIGH CHAIR 1 $25.00
TABLE TRESTLE STAINLESS 1.8m T $35.00 TABLE CLOTH - TRESTLE SINGLE - WHITE/BLACK 1 $27.50
TABLE ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED 2.4X1.2m 1 $90.00 TABLECLOTH — TRESTLE DOUBLE — WHITE 1 $32.50
TABLE ANTIQUE TIMBER STAINED 2.4X1.0m 1 $90.00
TABLE CLOTH — ROUND 60/90cm TABLE - WHITE 1 $18.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED 1 $50.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED ILLUMINATED 1 $65.00 TABLE CLOTH — ROUND 1.8m WHITE/BLACK 1 $35.00 v,
DRY BAR ANTIQUE TIMBER STAINED 1 $50.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE TIMBER STAINED ILLUMINATED 1 $65.00 TABLE SKIRTING — WHITE per mt 1 $22.50
BAR-ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED OR TIMBER STAINED 1 $300.00 LYCRA CHAIR COVER — WHITE/BLACK : $4.00
VOB STGOL HIITE / BLACK | { §900 DRY BAR LYCRA WRAPS — WHITE/BLACK 1 $17.50
CHAIR WHITE PLASTIC — PIPEE 1 $2.25
CHAIR WHITE FOLDING — FAN x-hire if available 1 $3.75 NAPKINS — LINEN BLACK 1 $1.50
SIADIAIRIR GRS WinllIE || b DRAPELINE ~ WHITE /BLACK émt 1 $175.00
Xh - TIFFANY CHAIR 1 $13.50

Xh - BENTWOOD CHAIR 1 $13.50

CANE CHAIR SET (2X CHAIRS 1X SMALL TABLE) 1 $165.00



BBQ HEATLIE 1100X500X5MM (Gas Extra) 1 $105.00
ROASTING OVEN HEATLIE 80kg —(Gas Extra) 1 $135.00
WARMING OVEN HEATLIE 7 SHELF (Gas Extra) 1 $115.00

WOK BURNER - SINGLE GAS (Gas Exira) 1 $40.00
WOK BURNER — DOUBLE GAS (Gas Exira) 1 $60.00
DEEP FRYER — GAS TWIN BASKET (Gas Exira) 1 $110.00
DEEP FRYER ELECTRIC BENCH TOP TWIN BASKET 10amp 1 $75.00
SALAMANDER ELECTRIC — TWIN ELEMENT 10amp 1 $45.00
HOT FOOD BAR 3 TRAY ELECTRIC — 10amp Trays Exira 1 $85.00
HOT FOOD BAR 4 TRAY ELECTRIC -15 amp Trays Extra 1 $100.00
GASTRONOME Full 65mm 1 $6.50
CHAFING UNIT (Fuel Extra) 1 $40.00
CHAFFING FUEL 4HR BURN 1 $6.00
NESPRESSO POD MACHINE AND MILK FROTHER 1 $35.00
URN 20l 1 $40.00
AIRPOT 5t HOT /COLD INSULATED 1 $15.00
PIE WARMER 1 $65.00
LPG 4kg 1 $POA

LPG 8.5kg ] $POA




BOWL BUTTER PAT 10 $3.50 STEAK KNIFE POLY HANDLE 20 $12.00
BISTRO SOY DISH 10 $3.50 ENTREE KNIFE 20 $11.00
BOWL RICE 5 inch 10 $6.00 ENTREE FORK 20 $11.00
BOWL RICE 6 inch 10 $7.50 MAIN KNIFE 20 $11.00
BOWL ENTREE 9 inch PASTA/SOUP 20 $16.00 MAIN FORK 20 $11.00
BOWL SALAD 9 inch 10 $22.50 DESSSERT SPOON 20 $11.00
BOWL MAIN 12 inch 10 $12.50 SOUP SPOON 20 $11.00
PLATE SIDE 7 inch 20 $12.00 CHINESE SPOON 20
PLATE 9 inch ENTR’EE — DESSERT 20 $15.00 TEA SPOON 20
PLATE MAIN 10 inch 20 $16.00 ATER TORIT 25
PLATE MAIN 12inch 10 $12.50 T g
SUSHI PLATE 1 $2.50 SERVING SPOON
PLATTER RECTANGLE LARGE - 16 inch 1 $4.00 CESCOOP
PLATTER — STAINLESS STEEL 1 $6.00 SOTTLE OPENER FLAT BLADE
ESPRESSO CUPS AND SAUCERS 20 $20.00 WAITERS FRIEND
CUP & SAUCER TEA/COFFEE 20 $20.00

TONGS STAINLESS - MEDIUM
JUG MILK 300ml ] $1.25
COFFEE PLUNGER 8 cup 1 $8.00 TONGS STAINLESS - SALAD
TEA POT 6 cup ] $8.00
SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS FILLED 10 $17.50
ASH TRAY 4 inch ] $1.00
MIXING BOWLS STAINLESS STEEL 13lfr ] $4.00

BREAD BASKET 1 $1.25



WINE 310ml 20 $16.00
WINE STEMLESS 350ml 20 $18.00
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 190ml 20 $16.00
TUMBLER HI BALL 270ML 20 $16.00
TUMBLER OLD FASHIONED 250ml 20 $16.00
BEER PILSENER 285m| — SCHOONER 425m| 20 $16.00
MARTINI GLASS 274ml 12 $12.00
CATALINA GLASS 12 $12.00
WHISKEY / SPIRIT GLASS 360ml 12 $12.00
SHOT GLASS 20 $10.00
JUG GLASS 1.51 1 $3.75

JUG STAINLESS STEEL 1.7t - 1 $3.75

POLYCARB BEER JUG 1140ML $4.00

GLASS CARAFE 11t 1 $3.00

DRINK DISPENSER GLASS 8It 1 $15.00
DRINK TRAY BLACK 1 $3.00

ICE BUCKET METAL 1 $5.50

DRINK ESKY 35t 1 $25.00
ESKY MED 70 - 90It 1 $25.00
ESKY LARGE 120 — 150It 1 $30.00

DRINK TUB METAL 1 $12.00




BIN 751t — Supply Only
BIN 240It — Supply Only

Xh - TOILET EVENT SINGLE — DOES NOT INC PUMP
ouTt

DISHWASHING TUB PLASTIC

WASH STATION COLD WATER DUAL BOWL

WASH STATION HOT WATER DUAL BOWL
INCLUDING GAS AND SET UP

WASH STATION GREY WATER COLLECTION AND
DISPOSAL

INDUSTRIAL FAN
PATIO HEATER — GAS ADDITIONAL

PA SYSTEM — 1 SPEAKER STAND, MICROPHONE,
IPOD COMPATIBLE

PA SYSTEM — 2 SPEAKER STANDS, MIXER,
MICROPHONE, IPOD COMPATIBLE

PROJECTOR AND SCREEN

STAGING PORTABLE 2m x Tm Panels
DANCE/BAND FLOOR PLYWOOD OUTDOORS
Installed

MARKET UMBRELLA
MARKET UMBRELLA AND STAND

1
Per panel
3.6mx5m

5mx5m

1
1

$7.00
$15.00
$POA

$6.00

$75.00
$200.00

$POA

$60
$60.00
$175.00

$265.00

$165.00
$85.00

$350.00
$425.00

$60.00
$75.00

FESTOON LIGHTS 10mt STRAND Installed
FESTOON LIGHTS 20mt STRAND Installed

FAIRY LIGHTS 12.5mt STRAND Installed
FAIRY LIGHTS 20mt STRAND Installed
FAIRY LIGHTS 40mt STRAND Installed

RICE BALL LANTERNS 10mt STRAND Installed
RICE BALL AND FAIRY LIGHT COMBINATION 10mt
Installed

FLOOD LIGHTS LED
PORTAFLOOD

UPLIGHTING LED COLORED - BATTERY OR 240v
Available

DIMMER - QUAD PACK

DISTRIBUTION BOARD 3PHASE — 32AMP/415V
6 X 15AMP GPO's
3PHASE 32AMP 25mt

FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FIRE BLANKET

SMOKERS BUTT TRAY

CARPET AVAILABLE RED OR WHITE Per mt

$105.00
$185.00

$55.00
$75.00
$130.00

$POA

$POA

$7.50
$5.00

$25.00

%
$125.00 /
$175.00

$85
$50.00
$17.50

$8.00

POA




PORT PARTY HIRE

for gowr partiy-needs

All prices quoted are supply only unless advised
otherwise.

All prices inclusive of GST.
o costs additional.
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