

PORT PARTY HIRE

PRICE LIST

TEL: 0488 091580

www.portpartyhire.com.au

E: scott@portpartyhire.com.au



EVENT MARQUEES

CAPACITY – (PEOPLE)

SIZE	SOLID SKIN	CLEAR SKIN (ROOF)
10m x 5m	\$1000	\$1,400
10m x 10m	\$1,700	\$2,500
10m x 15m	\$2,550	\$3,750
10m x 20m	\$3,400	\$5,000
10m x 25m	\$4,250	\$6,250
10m x 30m	\$5100	\$7,500
WALLS PER 5M SIDE	\$75 = 5mt	Xh - \$95 = 5mt
6m x 6m	\$700	1,200
6m x 9m	\$1,000	1,750
6m x 12m	\$1,350	2,350
6m x 15m	\$1,700	2,950
6m x 18m	\$2,050	3,550
6m x 21m	\$2,400	4,150
WALLS PER 3M SIDE	\$44 = 3mt	\$65 = 3mt

Area	Standing	Buffet	Long Tables	Round Tables
50m2	75	65	50	45
100m2	150	130	100	89
150m2	225	195	150	134
200m2	300	260	200	178
250m2	375	325	250	223
300m2	450	390	300	267
36m2	54	47	36	30
54m2	81	70	54	45
72m2	108	94	72	60
90m2	135	117	90	75
108m2	162	140	108	90
126m2	189	164	126	105

TABLES- CHAIRS AND LINEN

CAKE TABLE ROUND 60cm	1	\$12.00
TABLE ROUND 90cm	1	\$12.50
TABLE ROUND 1.2m	1	\$16.00
TABLE ROUND 1.8m	1	\$25.00
TABLE TRESTLE 1.8m	1	\$17.50
TABLE TRESTLE 2.4m	1	\$20.00
BANQUET TABLE TOPS 2.4 X 1.00mT	1	\$30.00
TABLE TRESTLE STAINLESS 1.8m	1	\$35.00
TABLE ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED 2.4X1.2m	1	\$90.00
TABLE ANTIQUE TIMBER STAINED 2.4X1.0m	1	\$90.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED	1	\$50.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE WHITE WASHED ILLUMINATED	1	\$65.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE TIMBER STAINED	1	\$50.00
DRY BAR ANTIQUE TIMBER STAINED ILLUMINATED	1	\$65.00
BAR-ANTIQUUE WHITE WASHED OR TIMBER STAINED	1	\$300.00
TOLIX STOOL –WHITE / BLACK	1	\$9.00
CHAIR WHITE PLASTIC – PIPEE	1	\$2.25
CHAIR BLACK FOLDING	1	\$2.25
CHAIR WHITE FOLDING – FAN x-hire if available	1	\$3.75
GLADIATOR CHAIR – WHITE	1	\$7.00
Xh - TIFFANY CHAIR	1	\$13.50
Xh - BENTWOOD CHAIR	1	\$13.50
CANE CHAIR SET (2X CHAIRS 1X SMALL TABLE)	1	\$165.00

PALLET BENCH SEATS & COFFEE TABLE-(2X SEATS 1X TABLE)	1	\$195.00
BENCH SEAT FOLDING 1.8mt	1	\$15.00
Xh - BENCH SEAT TIMBER 2.4 -3.00MT	1	\$POA
TABLE RISER PAIR	1	\$3.75
DRY BAR - STAINLESS STEEL	1	\$22.50
WINE BARREL	1	\$60.00
HIGH CHAIR	1	\$25.00
TABLE CLOTH – TRESTLE SINGLE - WHITE/BLACK	1	\$27.50
TABLECLOTH – TRESTLE DOUBLE – WHITE	1	\$32.50
TABLE CLOTH – ROUND 60/90cm TABLE - WHITE	1	\$18.00
TABLE CLOTH – ROUND 1.8m WHITE/BLACK	1	\$35.00
TABLE SKIRTING – WHITE per mt	1	\$22.50
LYCRA CHAIR COVER – WHITE/BLACK	1	\$4.00
DRY BAR LYCRA WRAPS – WHITE/BLACK	1	\$17.50
NAPKINS – LINEN WHITE	1	\$1.50
NAPKINS – LINEN BLACK	1	\$1.50
DRAPELINE – WHITE /BLACK 6mt	1	\$175.00

COOKING

BBQ HEATLIE 1100X500X5MM (Gas Extra)	1	\$105.00
ROASTING OVEN HEATLIE 80kg -(Gas Extra)	1	\$135.00
WARMING OVEN HEATLIE 7 SHELF (Gas Extra)	1	\$115.00
WOK BURNER – SINGLE GAS (Gas Extra)	1	\$40.00
WOK BURNER – DOUBLE GAS (Gas Extra)	1	\$60.00
DEEP FRYER – GAS TWIN BASKET (Gas Extra)	1	\$110.00
DEEP FRYER ELECTRIC BENCH TOP TWIN BASKET 10amp	1	\$75.00
SALAMANDER ELECTRIC – TWIN ELEMENT 10amp	1	\$45.00
HOT FOOD BAR 3 TRAY ELECTRIC – 10amp Trays Extra	1	\$85.00
HOT FOOD BAR 4 TRAY ELECTRIC -15 amp Trays Extra	1	\$100.00
GASTRONOME Full 65mm	1	\$6.50
CHAFING UNIT (Fuel Extra)	1	\$40.00
CHAFFING FUEL 4HR BURN	1	\$6.00
NESPRESSO POD MACHINE AND MILK FROTHER	1	\$35.00
URN 20lt	1	\$40.00
AIRPOT 5lt HOT /COLD INSULATED	1	\$15.00
PIE WARMER	1	\$65.00
LPG 4kg	1	\$POA
LPG 8.5kg	1	\$POA

PLATES, CROCKERY AND CUTLERY

BOWL BUTTER PAT	10	\$3.50
BISTRO SOY DISH	10	\$3.50
BOWL RICE 5 inch	10	\$6.00
BOWL RICE 6 inch	10	\$7.50
BOWL ENTRÉE 9 inch PASTA/SOUP	20	\$16.00
BOWL SALAD 9 inch	10	\$22.50
BOWL MAIN 12 inch	10	\$12.50
PLATE SIDE 7 inch	20	\$12.00
PLATE 9 inch ENTR'EE – DESSERT	20	\$15.00
PLATE MAIN 10 inch	20	\$16.00
PLATE MAIN 12 inch	10	\$12.50
SUSHI PLATE	1	\$2.50
PLATTER RECTANGLE LARGE – 16 inch	1	\$4.00
PLATTER – STAINLESS STEEL	1	\$6.00
ESPRESSO CUPS AND SAUCERS	20	\$20.00
CUP & SAUCER TEA/COFFEE	20	\$20.00
JUG MILK 300ml	1	\$1.25
COFFEE PLUNGER 8 cup	1	\$8.00
TEA POT 6 cup	1	\$8.00
SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS FILLED	10	\$17.50
ASH TRAY 4 inch	1	\$1.00
MIXING BOWLS STAINLESS STEEL 13ltr	1	\$4.00
BREAD BASKET	1	\$1.25

STEAK KNIFE POLY HANDLE	20	\$12.00
ENTRÉE KNIFE	20	\$11.00
ENTRÉE FORK	20	\$11.00
MAIN KNIFE	20	\$11.00
MAIN FORK	20	\$11.00
DESSERT SPOON	20	\$11.00
SOUP SPOON	20	\$11.00
CHINESE SPOON	20	\$14.00
TEA SPOON	20	\$9.00
OYSTER FORK	20	\$8.00
CAKE FORK	20	\$8.00
SERVING SPOON	1	\$2.00
ICE SCOOP	1	\$2.00
BOTTLE OPENER FLAT BLADE	1	\$2.00
WAITERS FRIEND	1	\$2.00
TONGS STAINLESS - MEDIUM	1	\$2.00
TONGS STAINLESS - SALAD	1	\$2.75

GLASSWARE – BAR EQUIP

WINE 310ml	20	\$16.00
WINE STEMLESS 350ml	20	\$18.00
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 190ml	20	\$16.00
TUMBLER HI BALL 270ML	20	\$16.00
TUMBLER OLD FASHIONED 250ml	20	\$16.00
BEER PILSENER 285ml – SCHOONER 425ml	20	\$16.00
MARTINI GLASS 274ml	12	\$12.00
CATALINA GLASS	12	\$12.00
WHISKEY / SPIRIT GLASS 360ml	12	\$12.00
SHOT GLASS	20	\$10.00
JUG GLASS 1.5lt	1	\$3.75
JUG STAINLESS STEEL 1.7lt – POLYCARB BEER JUG 1140ML	1	\$3.75 \$4.00
GLASS CARAFE 1lt	1	\$3.00
DRINK DISPENSER GLASS 8lt	1	\$15.00
DRINK TRAY BLACK	1	\$3.00
ICE BUCKET METAL	1	\$5.50
DRINK ESKY 35lt	1	\$25.00
ESKY MED 70 – 90lt	1	\$25.00
ESKY LARGE 120 – 150lt	1	\$30.00
DRINK TUB METAL	1	\$12.00

EVENT EQUIPMENT

BIN 75lt – Supply Only	1	\$7.00
BIN 240lt – Supply Only	1	\$15.00
Xh - TOILET EVENT SINGLE – DOES NOT INC PUMP OUT	1	\$POA
DISHWASHING TUB PLASTIC	1	\$6.00
WASH STATION COLD WATER DUAL BOWL	1	\$75.00
WASH STATION HOT WATER DUAL BOWL INCLUDING GAS AND SET UP	1	\$200.00
WASH STATION GREY WATER COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL	1	\$POA
INDUSTRIAL FAN	1	\$60
PATIO HEATER – GAS ADDITIONAL	1	\$60.00
PA SYSTEM – 1 SPEAKER STAND, MICROPHONE, IPOD COMPATIBLE	1	\$175.00
PA SYSTEM – 2 SPEAKER STANDS, MIXER, MICROPHONE, IPOD COMPATIBLE	1	\$265.00
PROJECTOR AND SCREEN	1	\$165.00
STAGING PORTABLE 2m x 1m Panels	Per panel	\$85.00
DANCE/BAND FLOOR PLYWOOD OUTDOORS Installed	3.6mx5m 5mx5m	\$350.00 \$425.00
MARKET UMBRELLA	1	\$60.00
MARKET UMBRELLA AND STAND	1	\$75.00

Installed		
FESTOON LIGHTS 10mt STRAND Installed	1	\$105.00
FESTOON LIGHTS 20mt STRAND Installed	1	\$185.00
FAIRY LIGHTS 12.5mt STRAND Installed	1	\$55.00
FAIRY LIGHTS 20mt STRAND Installed	1	\$75.00
FAIRY LIGHTS 40mt STRAND Installed	1	\$130.00
RICE BALL LANTERNS 10mt STRAND Installed	1	\$POA
RICE BALL AND FAIRY LIGHT COMBINATION 10mt Installed	1	\$POA
FLOOD LIGHTS LED	1	\$7.50
PORTAFLOOD	1	\$5.00
UPLIGHTING LED COLORED - BATTERY OR 240v Available	1	\$25.00
DIMMER – QUAD PACK	1	\$125.00
DISTRIBUTION BOARD 3PHASE – 32AMP/415V	1	\$175.00
6 X 15AMP GPO's	1	\$85
3PHASE 32AMP 25mt	1	\$85
FIRE EXTINGUISHER	1	\$50.00
FIRE BLANKET	1	\$17.50
SMOKERS BUTT TRAY	1	\$8.00
CARPET AVAILABLE RED OR WHITE Per mt	1	POA



PORT PARTY HIRE

For your party needs

All prices quoted are supply only unless advised otherwise.

All prices inclusive of GST.

Delivery/Pickup costs additional.

Contact us for more info or a quote.

Thankyou for your interest